
St. Maria Goretti PREP  

CHAPTER CALENDAR 2022-2023 

All Grades SUNDAY except 2nd & 7th Grade 

BOLD Chapters are in class 

All others at home! 
 

OCTOBER        Chapter to cover 

Sunday, October 2       Chapter 1   

Sunday, October 9      NO PREP  (Columbus Day) 

Sunday, October 16      Chapter 2  

Sunday, October 23      Chapter 3 

Sunday, October 30      NO PREP (All Souls) 

 

NOVEMBER 

Sunday, November 6      Chapter 4 

Sunday, November 13      Chapter 5 

Sunday, November 20        Chapter 6 

Sunday, November 27      NO PREP (Thanksgiving) 

 

 DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 4      Chapter 7 

Sunday, December 11      Skip  

Please have 3rd – 7th Grade attend Confession on Monday December 12th at 6:30 pm   

Sunday, December 18      Chapter 8 

Sunday, December 25      NO PREP (Christmas) 

 

JANUARY 2023 

Sunday, January 1      Happy New Year! NO PREP 

Sunday, January 8       Chapter 9 & Review  

Sunday, January 15      NO PREP ( Enjoy MLK Day) 

Sunday, January 22      MID-TERM 



Sunday, January 29      Chapter 10 

 

FEBRUARY         

Sunday, February 5      Eucharistic Revival   

Sunday, February 12      Chapter 11          

Sunday, February 19       NO PREP (Presidents Day) 

Sunday, February 26       Chapter 12 

 

MARCH   

Sunday, March 5      Chapter 13 

Sunday, March 12      KID TALK Lessons 

Sunday, March 19      Chapter 14 

Please have 3rd – 7th Grade attend Confession on Monday March 20th at 6:30 pm   

Sunday, March 26      Chapter 15    

     

APRIL 

Sunday, April 2      Chapter 16 

Sunday, April 9      Happy Easter! NO PREP 

Sunday April 16      Chapter 17     

Sunday, April 23       Review 

Sunday, April 30                                                    Final Test 

May  

Monday, May 1      May Procession 6:00pm 

 

 


